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R．u．1．99513400－41asumadel・959・100　　UNMILLONNOVECIENTOSCINCUENTAYNUEVEMILCIENpesosm／1＊＊
＊糠＊＊家事＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊年来＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊亀＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊鼻水＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊暮春＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊＊

Correspondientea：

CANCELACONSUMOELECTRICIl）ADDELOSCENTROSDESALUDSEGllNCERTlFICAClONDESR．MANlJELCASTROCABRERA．

ENCARGADODEOPuRAC10NHSD．人．S．
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ConsumoDeElectriCldad

ConsumoDeElectrlCidad

ConsumoDeElectricidad

ConsumoDeElectrlCldad

ConsumoDeEiectrlCldad

ConsumoDeElectriCidad
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105688840

105689370

105689661

105690128

105690129

105690619

105690620

05／05／2014

05／05／2014

05／03／2014

05IO5／2014

05／05／2014

05／05／2014

05／05／2014

ComprobantedeEgresoNO　　　　，COnfecha ChequeNO voBoContabilidad

370000

651200

235200

20400

428900

33800

19600

1・959・脚生汐
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